Printing time:10:45
MONDAY, 29.09.2025.

FOOTBALL Final Result Haif Tme - Full | win i Both Halves | Total Goals - Under/over H(;TZ(ZEE_M comazat GJ%E&&?# eéﬁﬁﬁ?‘f Both Tearms to E;E’El é%’%g
Hour ‘O_No_‘League‘ 1 X 2 11 2-2 dwl w2 | under25 | over25 | over35 | owerl5 | 12ov25 | 18ov15 | over05 | overl5 | over05 | owerls gg | og&ov25| overl5 | overi5
TYPINGCODE| 1 0 2 7 9 605 | 606 5 3 4 34 561 | 570 | 511 | 512 | 514 | 515 | 517 | 574 | 520 | 524
13:00112266/KR1W |SUWON W HWACHE.W 6.0014.0011.5019.50]2.15119.03.25/12.1911.60|2.55/2.40|7.75|7.25(2.6012.0/1.60|3.70|1.70 | 2.05|3.70 | 1.53
13:00112267KR1W |CHANGYE.W  |SANGMU W 7.2514.201.42113.0{2.00f30.0/2.90]2.11]1.65|2.70|2.45[9.50 | 9.50 | 2.95| 13.0|1.57 | 3.50[ 1.80 | 2.15|4.70 | 1.50
13:00112275|KR1W |GYEONGJ.W  |INCHEON W 2.25/3.30|3.0013.60|5.0016.75/9.0011.85|1.85|3.15|2.75]13.50 | 2.8011.9216.50]2.10 | 8.50]1.70 | 2.10 | 2.15 | 2.40
13:00112276/ KR1W |SEOUL W SEJONG W 1.803.45/4.20]2.80|6.50]5.00| 11.0]1.85|1.85|3.15(2.75]2.75]2.15]|1.82|5.40]2.50 | 11.0] 1.83 | 2.30 ] 1.88 | 3.00
13:00] 4295 |UKR 2 IMETALIST LIV.BEREG 2.85/3.60|2.1514.70|3.45]19.00 | 6.501.60 | 2.05|3.70 | 3.00]5.20 | 3.90|2.15|7.75]1.95|6.50| 1.85 | 2.45|2.60 | 2.25
14:00{12260/CN3PT|G.RUISHI S.RONGHAI 1.60]3.70 | 5.40)2.45|8.00|4.00|16.01.85|1.85]|3.15]2.75|2.45|1.92]1.73 |4.50]2.75|13.0|1.90 | 2.35] 1.75 | 3.60
14:00| 4784 |ICN3PF WUXI W. GUIZHOU 1.7013.45/14.90]12.70 | 7.5014.80 | 15.0]1.69 | 2.05|3.80 | 3.00 ] 3.00 | 2.15]1.80 | 5.6012.75|13.0]1.98 | 2.55]1.93 | 3.70
14:30/ 5336 [TUR 2 |KECIOREN. PENDIKSP. 2.35/3.30|2.85[3.80/4.70]7.25|8.501.90 | 1.80 | 3.05|2.60 ] 3.60 | 2.95[1.93 |6.50]2.05|7.00]1.63 | 2.00|2.15|2.30
14:30| 5934 |ARM 1 VAN J. ALASHKERT 3.6013.40|1.9715.40/3.10]10.05.6012.03|1.70 | 2.75|2.5015.20 | 4.402.25/9.50|1.77 | 5.401.67 | 2.00 | 2.50 | 1.88
15:00{12268/NO4G6|STABAE.II SARPS. II 1.80 4.00 | 3.35]2.60 | 4.90 2.9011.30]1.80 1.35|1.47
15:00112269 ENGD |BOURN.M21 WATF.M21 1.4514.50/5.40)11.95|7.25 3.2011.25]1.70 1.401.47
15:00{12277[ENGD |BR.C.M21 CHARL.M21 3.15/4.00|1.87[4.80|2.70 3.201.25]1.70 1.32|1.40
15:00/1373 DIVIN |DEP.CAP. INDEP.FBC 1.4513.90|7.50]2.20 | 14.0]3.40 | 32.0]1.69 | 2.05|3.80 | 3.00]2.50 | 1.80 | 1.65|4.303.45|16.0]2.30|2.75]1.73 | 5.70
15:00/ 1380 |[DIVIN |S.LORENZO CD SANTA. 1.85]3.35/4.10]12.95|7.00|5.60|12.0]1.62|2.15]|4.00|3.15|3.25|2.40]1.90|6.00)2.70 | 11.0]1.98|2.60]2.10 | 3.60
15:00] 1383 |DIVIN |12 JUNIO SOL AMER. 1.90]3.25/4.00]3.10 1 6.7515.80 | 12.01.55|2.30|4.40 | 3.35|3.50 | 2.50]1.956.50]2.75| 11.01 2.10| 2.80 ] 2.25 | 3.80
15:00| 3258 |DE 4V |PADERB.II M'GLAD.II 2.35]3.70]2.5013.60|3.90|6.75|7.25[12.15]1.55]2.35/2.15|3.15|2.65[1.75]5.50[1.80 | 5.80|1.50 | 1.72[1.90 | 1.93
15:00| 4345 |RUS 2 |SPARTA.K. VOLGA U. 1.85]3.3014.20]12.95/7.0015.70|13.0]1.60 | 2.20 | 4.20 | 3.203.35|2.40]1.90 |1 6.25]12.70 | 11.0] 2.05|2.70]2.15 | 3.70
15:00| 4347 |RUS 2 |ENISEY TORPED.M. 2.90|2.95|2.5015.00|4.20]9.00|8.001.53|2.35]4.60|3.40]5.90|4.40)2.35/10.0)2.30|7.75]2.00|2.85[2.95 | 2.75
15:30| 4296 [UKR 2 |Y.MARIUP. BUKOVYNA 5.2013.4511.6719.002.65|17.04.70/1.55]2.304.40|3.35|9.00|7.75[3.05]13.0/1.80|5.70|2.20 | 2.85|4.50 | 2.05
15:30| 5667 [NOR3 |EIK TONS. BRANN II 1.33]5.00|7.00)1.72]10.0)2.35[32.03.20 |1.25]|1.70 | 1.80|1.45|1.35]1.35|2.30]2.20 | 12.0| 1.50 | 1.57 | 1.23 | 3.50
16:00/ 1963 IMCD 1 |STRUGA PELISTER 1.2016.0012.011.62]22.012.05|65.0/2.19|1.60|2.50|2.35|1.70|1.32]1.37 | 3.00]3.60 | 20.0| 2.45| 2.70 | 1.33 | 5.90
16:00| 1966 IMCD 1 |BASKIMI VARDAR 4.20]3.90]1.70|7.25]2.65/14.0/4.40[1.961.75]2.90|2.55|6.25|6.50[2.50 | 12.0[1.73 |4.50|1.78 | 2.20[2.95 | 1.75
16:00| 2726 |[SRB 2 |DUBOCICA GRAFICAR 2.5513.05|2.7514.20 | 4.60 1.6212.15/4.00 1.882.50
16:00| 2727 |SRB 2 |LOZNICA TEKST.O. 2.30|3.00|3.203.80 | 5.60 1.4712.50 | 5.00 2.10]2.90
16:30| 4346 |RUS 2 URAL SKA KHAB. 1.4514.00|7.00]12.15|13.0]3.3028.0]1.80|1.90 | 3.302.80]2.35|1.72]1.65|4.003.15|13.0/2.15]2.60 | 1.65 | 5.10
16:45| 6431 |AFCCL |[N.QARSHI HILAL 7.2514.701.40112.0{1.92|32.0|2.65]2.70 | 1.40 | 2.00 | 2.00 | 8.50 | 8.50 | 2.60 | 13.0| 1.45|3.10) 1.57 | 1.87|4.10 | 1.35
17:00{12136/GRE2ANESTOS KAVALA 2.10/3.05|3.60}3.50/6.00]16.75|11.011.47|2.50|5.00 | 3.50]4.10 1 2.8512.10 | 6.75]2.60 | 11.0]2.10 | 2.90 | 2.55 | 3.70
17:00112278|JOR 2 |KUFRS.SC AMMAN 3.90/3.10]2.00/6.50|3.30/11.0/6.25[1.47 2.50|5.00|3.50|7.25|6.00(2.8011.0/2.05|6.75|2.20|2.90[4.00 | 2.45
17:00112279JOR 2 |SAMA AL SAREEH 3.60|3.05]2.1016.00|3.50(11.0/6.75]1.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 | 3.50|6.75|5.60|2.60 | 11.0|2.106.75]2.10| 2.90 | 3.70 | 2.55
17:00|{ 1237 |BUG 2 |LUDOG.II OFK PIRIN 2.95|3.15|2.35|5.00|3.80]9.00|7.501.62|2.15]4.00 | 3.15]5.60 | 4.202.25/9.50]2.15|7.00|1.92 | 2.55|2.75 | 2.45
17:00| 3927 [EGY 1 |GOUNAH C.CLEOP. 3.3013.0012.2515.80|3.70110.0 | 7.2511.4112.70 | 5.40 | 3.80|6.50 | 5.30 {2.60 | 10.02.25 | 7.25]|2.20 | 3.00 | 3.60 | 2.85
17:00] 3928 [EGY 1 |ISMAILY NB EGYPT 4.80/3.30|1.7518.50 | 2.80]16.0 | 5.50 | 1.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 | 3.50 | 9.00 | 8.00 [ 2.90 | 13.0] 1.90 | 6.25] 2.25 | 2.95 [ 4.60 | 2.20
17:00/4221 \UZB 1 |DINAMO S. SHORTAN 1.3514.50/8.50)11.93116.012.75|35.0/1.96 |1.75]|2.90 | 2.55|1.97 | 1.55]1.55/3.40]3.30 | 19.012.10| 2.35] 1.50 | 5.50
17:00]4223 |UZB 1 |PAKHTAKOR  |SURKH.T. 1.4214.10]7.50]2.05|14.0]3.0032.0]1.96 | 1.75|2.902.55]2.05|1.62]1.60 | 3.70]3.05|15.0/1.95]2.30]1.57 | 5.10
17:00| 5337 [TUR 2 VAN SPOR AMEDSPOR 4.00/3.45/1.8516.00/2.85]111.0/5.1011.96|1.75]2.90| 2.55]5.70 | 5.2012.40 | 10.01.78 | 5.00|1.75| 2.10 | 2.80 | 1.85
17:30112137TUN2A [MEGRINE S.RAILW. 1.85]3.35/4.10]2.90 | 6.505.60 | 12.01.69 | 2.05|3.80 | 3.003.20|2.35]1.88 |6.00)2.60 | 11.0]1.95|2.55]2.05 | 3.40
17:30112138 TUN2A HAMM.LIF BEN AROUS 1.9513.20|3.90]3.20 | 6.5016.00 | 11.0]1.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 | 3.50 ] 3.90 | 2.60 | 1.95 | 6.50 1 2.80 | 11.0 | 2.20 | 2.90 | 2.40 | 4.00
17:30112139(ITAP1_|ROMA M20 FROS.M20 1.60]3.80|5.20)12.35|7.7513.60|16.0/2.41|1.50|2.25]2.10|2.05|1.77]1.57 |3.602.30 | 11.0] 1.55|1.90 ] 1.53 | 2.60
17:30| 1238 BUG 2 HEBAR DUNAVR. 3.3013.10]2.2015.60 | 3.60]9.50 | 7.0011.55|2.30 | 4.40 | 3.35]6.004.9012.40|10.0]2.05|7.00]2.05|2.80|3.15| 2.50
18:00/ 3463 |POL 2 |POGON GM LKS LODZ 3.00]3.40]2.20/4.80|3.45|8.50|6.00)2.291.55/2.40|2.15|4.10|3.45[1.92/7.00f1.75|5.10/1.53|1.75[2.05|1.85
18:00| 3548 |CZE 2 |PRIBRAM M.TABORS. 3.45|3.3012.0515.50|3.30/10.0/6.00|1.76 | 1.95|3.45|2.85|5.50 | 4.802.40 |9.50|1.90|6.25|1.82|2.402.80 | 2.10
18:00| 3866 |ALG 1 |USM ALGER EL BAYADH 1.45]3.80|7.75]12.20 | 15.0)3.45[32.0|1.53 | 2.35]|4.60 | 3.40|2.95|1.87]1.75|4.80)3.60 | 19.0| 2.55|2.95] 1.85 | 6.50
18:00| 4284 |UKR 1 \VERES POLISS.Z. 3.5013.1512.1015.903.45110.5|6.501.5512.304.40 | 3.35|6.50 | 5.302.60 | 10.02.05|6.75]|2.05| 2.80 | 3.40 | 2.40
18:00| 4548 |RUM 1 |METALOGL. BOTOSANI 3.703.402.0515.703.30f12.0|6.25]1.72|2.00 | 3.60 | 2.95|6.00 | 5.30 | 2.50 | 10.0|1.90 | 6.25[1.85|2.45]3.10 | 2.15
18:00| 5207 |GRC 1 |ATROMITOS LARISA 2.00/3.40|3.9013.20/6.50)6.25|13.011.62|2.15]4.00 | 3.20]3.60 | 2.7011.956.25]2.60 | 11.0]1.95 | 2.60 | 2.20 | 3.50
18:00/ 5885 |LVT 1 |BFC DAUG. RIGA 8.504.701.33/16.01.85|35.0/2.45[2.291.55/2.40|2.15/11.0/10.5[3.15]15.0/1.45|3.15|1.85| 2.05[4.90 | 1.40
18:00| 5935 |ARM 1 |BKMA ARARAT A. 8.00/5.00|1.32114.0/1.80]38.02.40|2.55|1.45]2.15/2.0519.50 | 10.0|3.00 | 14.0]1.42 | 3.00]|1.75| 2.00 | 4.60 | 1.35
18:05| 2997 |SAR 2 |AL JUBAIL AL ANWAR 2.65|2.90|2.80)4.50|4.80]9.00|9.001.53|2.35|4.60|3.40]5.10|3.602.30|7.75]2.40 | 9.00] 2.00 | 2.85|2.85 | 2.90
18:30| 4342 |RUS 2 RODINA SOKOL S. 1.5013.70|7.00]2.30 | 13.0]3.60 | 28.0]1.62|2.15|4.00 | 3.15]2.60 | 1.87|1.70 | 4.50 | 3.35 | 13.0] 2.30 | 2.80 | 1.82 | 5.70
19:00111780DEN1 |NORDSJA.W KOGE W 2.45|3.60|2.4513.90/3.90|7.75|7.75|1.67|1.95|3.40 | 2.85]|4.00 | 3.30|2.00|7.00]2.00 | 7.00]1.75]2.20 | 2.35 | 2.35
19:00{12261NO4G2BYASEN KRIST.II 1.4214.40/6.25]11.95|9.00 2.2511.50|2.20 1.601.95
19:00{12446/NO4G3|GJOVIK H.KAM II 1.4514.50|540)1.95|7.25 3.20[1.25]1.70 1.40|1.47
19:00|2926 |ISR 2 |BNEI YEH. HAPO.E.H. 2.00/3.35/3.5013.15/5.60]5.9010.511.80|1.90|3.30 | 2.80]3.25|2.5511.90 |6.00]2.35|9.50]1.80 | 2.30 | 2.05 | 2.80
19:00|2927 |ISR 2 |MAC.HERZ. HAP.RISH. 2.55|3.20|2.65[4.10/4.40]8.50|8.501.80|1.90 | 3.30 | 2.80|4.40 | 3.45|2.05|7.00]2.05|7.25]11.70 | 2.20 | 2.35 | 2.40
19:00/2928 |ISR 2 |HAP.NAZ. HAP.K.S. 2.8013.2512.4014.70|3.8018.50|7.50/1.8011.90|3.302.80|4.50|3.60(2.10|7.50(2.00|7.00|1.70|2.20|2.45|2.25
19:00| 3450 |POL 1 |ZAGLEBIE ARKA G. 2.10/3.30|3.30f3.35/5.40]6.009.501.85]|1.85]3.15|2.75]3.30 | 2.65[1.90 | 6.00]2.25 | 9.50 ] 1.73 | 2.20 | 2.05 | 2.55
19:00| 4344 |RUS 2 |CHERNOM. KAMAZ 2.40/3.00|3.00/4.00/5.10]8.009.501.47|2.50|5.003.50]4.70 | 3.4512.20|7.50]2.4010.012.10|2.90|2.85|3.10
19:00| 5712 |[FI1PF |HELSINKI ILVES 2.20]3.50]2.95[3.40|4.60/5.90|8.50[2.701.40]2.00|2.00|2.65|2.35[1.684.10[1.80(6.25/1.40|1.60[1.68|1.83
19:00/ 5851 |[LTU 1 |SUDUVA ZALGIRIS 3.00]3.3012.2514.90|3.60/9.006.75]1.90 | 1.80 | 3.05|2.60|4.80 | 3.802.05|7.50|1.90|6.25|1.67 | 2.002.35| 2.10
19:00| 6432 AFCCL |GHARRAFA AL SHO.B. 1.80]3.45/4.20)12.80|6.505.30|13.0/1.80|1.90|3.30|2.80|2.80|2.20)1.85|5.60)2.55|11.0|1.88|2.40]1.93|3.10
19:00| 6433 |AFCCL |TRACT.S. WH.DHABI 2.3513.1512.9513.80|5.0017.509.0011.62]2.15]4.00|3.15|4.00|3.15[2.15]7.00(2.25/9.50|1.92|2.5512.45|2.75
19:30/1107 [ITA 1 |PARMA TORINO 2.40/3.25|3.30)3.90|5.50]8.0010.0/1.70|2.15]4.00 | 3.204.20 | 3.302.15|7.25]2.30 | 9.50 | 1.88 | 2.55|2.50 | 2.95
19:30| 4348 |RUS 2 INEFTEKH. ARS.TULA 3.1013.00|2.3515.40/3.90]110.07.7511.47|2.50|5.00 | 3.506.25|4.9012.40|10.0]2.20 | 7.50]2.10 1 2.90 | 3.15 | 2.80
20:00/12140/SE4SG|FBK BAL. TORNS 2.00]3.70]3.00/3.05]4.70|5.60 | 8.50)2.37 |1.45]2.10 | 2.05|2.55|2.20(1.624.90[1.82|6.50|1.42|1.65[1.67 | 1.90
20:00/12142/SE4SG|IFK TREL. LINERO 1.7014.10/3.80]2.50 | 5.4014.00|9.50]2.50 |1.40|1.97 12.00|2.05|1.85]1.55|3.80|2.00|7.75|1.40| 1.62]1.50 | 2.05
20:0012262)NO4G2/ROSEN.II RANH.II 1.58 14.40/4.20)2.20 | 5.70 3.60|1.20 | 1.55 1.301.32
20:0012270|NO4 G5 VIKING I DJERV 2.2513.7012.65|3.35|4.00 2.7011.35]1.92 1.35| 1.50
20:00/12271NO4G3|SKEDSMO STROMG.II 1.85]4.20/3.10]2.60 | 4.70 4.10/1.15|1.42 1.20|1.25
20:00| 2728 |SRB 2 |[TRAJAL USCE N.B. 2.3013.10]3.10|3.80 | 5.40 1.56512.30 | 4.40 2.00| 2.80
20:00| 3470 |POL 2 |WISLA K. POLON.B. 1.4714.10|6.25]12.05|10.0]3.05|22.0]12.29|1.55|2.40(2.15]1.97|1.60]|1.57|3.50]2.60 | 12.01.63 | 1.98]1.48 | 3.70
20:00| 3868 ALG 1 |MOSTAGAN. SETIF 1.82]3.25|4.50]2.95|7.50]5.60|15.0|1.41|2.70|5.40|3.80]|3.80|2.45]1.95|6.25|2.95|13.0|2.25|3.00]2.40 | 4.90




First Half|
Total

FOOTBALL Final Result HaltTime -Full{ win n Both Halves | Total Goals - Under/Over Joul comozzart GJ%?&&%\?F G;Eﬁ;vgii?llf Both Teams to %ﬂ?&gl é%’;z
Hour ‘O_No_‘League‘ 1 X 2 11 2-2 dwl dw2 | under25 | over25 | overa5 | overl5 | 18ov25 | 18ov15 | over0S5 | overl5 | over05 | owerl5 g9 |eg&ov25 | over15 | overi5
TYPINGCODE| 1 0 2 7 9 605 | 606 5 3 4 34 561 | 570 | 511 | 512 | 514 | 515 | 517 | 574 | 520 | 524
20:00| 3929 |EGY 1 |AHLY C. ZAMALEK 2.10|3.2013.40|3.45|5.70|6.50 | 10.0|1.60 | 2.20 | 4.20 | 3.20|3.90 | 2.80 | 1.98 | 6.50 | 2.40 | 10.0]2.00 | 2.65]2.35 | 3.15
20:00| 4123 |PRT 2 |[FERREIRA PORTO Il 2.30|3.15/3.05|3.80|5.30|7.25]9.501.60 | 2.20 | 4.20 | 3.20|4.30|3.15|2.10|7.25|2.25]10.0]1.95| 2.65]2.50 | 2.85
20:00| 5309 [TUR 1 |BESIKTAS KOCAELI 1.4214.60|7.50]2.0013.02.85|35.0/2.19|1.60|2.55|2.4511.95/1.60]|1.52|3.45|2.95|14.0|1.75|2.10]1.48 | 4.80
20:00| 5338 |TUR 2 |DEMIRSPOR SARIYER 16.07.50]1.13]27.0/1.40|65.0/1.85|2.70|1.40|1.97 | 1.97]19.0|18.0]3.60 | 20.0|1.28 | 2.35|2.15|2.305.80 | 1.20
20:00| 5341 TUR 2 |SAKARYAS. SIVASSPOR 3.10|3.3012.20|5.10|3.509.00 | 6.501.85|1.85|3.15|2.75|4.90|4.10|2.10|8.50|1.90 | 6.50]1.70 | 2.15]2.45 | 2.10
20:00| 5407 |SWE 1 |DJURGARD. SIRIUS 1.80/3.804.35]|2.75|7.25|14.80|12.0]2.19|1.60 | 2.55|2.45]2.60 | 2.10]1.70 | 4.50|2.30 | 11.0|1.65 | 1.97 | 1.70 | 2.60
20:00| 5419 |SWE 2 HELSINGB. TRELLEB. 1.9013.45|3.80]|2.95|5.60|5.30|10.5|2.03|1.70 | 2.75|2.50]2.85|2.25]1.77 | 5.00 | 2.30 | 9.501.70 | 2.05 ] 1.85 | 2.60
20:00| 5420 |[SWE 2 |UTSIKTENS BRAGE 2.45|3.30/2.70|3.90|4.30|7.25]8.00|2.19|1.60|2.55|2.40|3.40|2.85[1.83|5.90/1.906.50]1.53|1.80]1.98 | 2.05
20:00| 5421 |[SWE 2 |SUNDSVALL UMEA 1.7313.5014.60]|2.70 | 7.25|4.60|13.01.96 | 1.75|2.90 | 2.55]12.55|2.05]|1.73 | 4.60|2.50 | 12.0|1.78 | 2.20 | 1.78 | 2.90
20:00| 5504 |[DAN 1 [MIDTJYLL. RANDERS 1.68 |3.80|5.20]2.50|8.00|4.30|16.0]2.19|1.60|2.55|2.45]2.35/1.95]|1.65|4.10|2.40|11.0|1.67 | 2.00|1.65 | 2.85
20:00| 5604 [NOR 1 |[HAUGESUND  |SANDEF. 5.50|4.1011.60|8.00|2.35|18.03.70|2.41|1.50|2.25|2.15|6.75|6.50 |2.40 | 11.0| 1.57 | 3.60]1.55|1.90]2.90 | 1.53
20:00| 5624 |NOR 2 |MOSS LILLESTRO 7.005.00|1.35/13.0|1.85]33.0/2.55]|2.55|1.45|2.15|2.05|9.00 | 9.00|2.80 | 14.0|1.43|3.05[1.70|1.98|4.40 | 1.35
20:00| 5625 |[NOR 2 |ODD GREN AALESUND 3.2513.35|2.1015.203.30]|9.00 5.90]2.11 1 1.65|2.70 | 2.45|4.90 | 3.9912.00 | 7.50|1.80 | 5.60 | 1.60 | 1.87 | 2.25 | 1.90
20:00| 5626 [NOR 2 |HODD LYN 3.50|3.40/2.00|5.10|3.15]9.50 | 5.70|2.11 ] 1.65|2.70 | 2.45|5.10|4.20|2.15|8.00|1.77 | 5.40]1.60 | 1.90]2.40 | 1.85
20:00| 5627 |NOR 2 |RAUFOSS RANHEIM 2.85/3.40|2.30|4.60|3.60]8.50|6.5012.19|1.60|2.55|2.40]3.90|3.35[1.90|6.75]1.80 | 5.60]|1.53 | 1.80|2.05 | 1.93
20:10| 5408 |SWE 1 |OSTERS GOTEBORG 3.40/3.60|2.05]5.50|3.25]10.5/5.90]1.96 |1.75]2.90|2.60|5.40 | 4.602.30 |9.50]1.82 |5.60|1.65|2.00|2.60 | 1.97
20:15/1208 BUG 1 |BEROE DOBRUDZHA 2.05|3.25/3.50|3.35|5.606.00 | 10.011.69 | 2.05|3.80|3.00|3.45|2.70|1.90 | 6.25|2.45|10.0]11.92 | 2.55]2.20 | 3.05
20:15/ 2998 |[SAR 2 |AL BUKAY. RAED 2.55|3.15/2.70|4.20|4.40]8.50 | 8.50 | 1.76 | 1.95|3.45|2.85|4.50|3.45|2.05|7.25|2.10|7.25]|1.77 | 2.25]|2.40 | 2.45
20:30{ 2901 |ISR 1 |MAC.HAIFA HAP.B.S. 4.20|3.5011.80|6.50|2.75|10.54.7012.19 | 1.60 | 2.55|2.40|5.40|5.20|2.25|9.501.70 | 4.50 | 1.65| 1.97 | 2.50 | 1.70
20:30/3477 |POL 3 |LKS L.l ZAGLEB.S. 3.40|3.35/2.05[5.40|3.25|9.50|5.801.96 | 1.75|2.90 | 2.55|5.00|4.20|2.15|9.50|1.82 | 5.60]1.65|2.00]2.45 | 1.97
21:00{12272 ENGD |SH.W.M21 SH.U.M21 5.50(4.4011.45|7.50|1.97|17.0|2.95|2.70 | 1.35|1.92|1.95|6.50|5.90|2.20 | 10.5|1.45]2.95]|1.40 | 1.65]2.50 | 1.35
21:00{12280EN123 |LEIC.M21 BLACK.M21 1.70 14.20 | 3.60]2.40|5.20|3.90|9.002.90|1.30/1.80|1.85]1.97 | 1.82]|1.52 |3.60|1.87 |6.75|1.35|1.47|1.43 | 1.82
21:00[12281/EN123 |LEEDS M21 NORW.M21 1.8513.80|3.35]|2.75|5.10|4.708.50 | 2.37 | 1.45|2.10 | 2.05]2.35| 2.05]|1.60 | 4.30| 1.92 | 7.25|1.45|1.70 | 1.62 | 2.00
21:00{1631 |NLD 2 |RKC WAAL. AJAX I 1.67/3.704.7012.50 | 7.00|3.90|13.02.55|1.45|2.15]2.05]2.10 | 1.85]|1.57 | 3.60|2.30 | 10.5|1.48 | 1.75]1.53 | 2.30
21:00{1632 |NLD 2 |RODA CAMBUUR 3.1013.40|2.15]15.00 | 3.40]8.50 | 5.90]2.29 | 1.55|2.40|2.15|4.20 | 3.601.92 | 7.25]|1.73 | 5.00| 1.53|1.75|2.05 | 1.83
21:00/ 1633 |NLD 2 |DE GRAFS. ALMERE 1.90|3.50|3.70]2.95|5.40|4.90|10.0}2.41|1.50|2.25|2.10]2.50 | 2.10]1.67 | 4.30|2.10 | 8.00| 1.53 | 1.80 | 1.68 | 2.20
21:00|/ 1634 [NLD 2 \DEN HAAG 0ss 1.2016.5010.5]11.50|17.0|2.00|65.02.90|1.35/1.90|1.90|1.45|1.25]|1.28 12.30|3.10|17.0/1.80 | 1.931.23 | 4.70
21:00{1635|NLD 2 |PSV I MVV 1.70/3.804.40]|2.45|6.25[4.00|12.02.90|1.35/1.95|1.95]2.00 | 1.82]1.55|3.45[2.10|9.50|1.38 | 1.60 | 1.47 | 2.00
21:00/ 1691 |PER 1 |CAJAMARCA |L.CHANKAS 2.15|3.3013.2013.50|5.2016.259.0011.85|1.85|3.15|2.75|3.40|2.70|1.90 | 6.25|2.20 | 8.50]1.70 | 2.15]2.10 | 2.50
21:00| 2828 |HUN 2 [HONVED KARCAG SE 1.5013.906.25]12.20|10.0|3.40|22.0|2.03|1.70|2.75]2.50]2.15/1.70]|1.63 | 3.80|2.80|13.0|1.85|2.25]|1.58 | 4.10
21:00| 4549 |RUM 1 |UNIV.CLUJ CLUJ 2.50(3.25/2.90|4.20|4.90]8.50 | 9.501.69 | 2.05|3.80 | 3.05|4.40|3.40|2.10|7.25|2.20 | 8.50]|1.83 | 2.45]2.45 | 2.60
21:05| 1477 |ARG3 |DOCK SUD R.PILAR 3.45|3.05/2.15|5.80|3.60|10.5]7.00|1.41]2.70|5.40|3.80|6.75|5.60|2.60|10.0|2.20 | 7.25]2.20 | 3.00]3.80 | 2.75
21:15| 6434 |AFCCL |AL DUHAIL AHLI JED. 4.50|3.7011.70|6.75|2.55|13.0 | 4.00|2.55 | 1.45|2.15|2.05|5.70 | 5.20|2.25|10.5|1.58 | 3.80|1.48 | 1.75]2.25 | 1.55
21:30/ 1150 |ITASA |CITTADEL. PRO PATR. 1.5813.605.90|2.45/9.50|4.10|19.0|1.69|2.05|3.80|3.00]2.65|1.97]1.70 | 4.80|3.00|13.0/2.10 | 2.60 | 1.83 | 4.60
21:30{ 1151 [ITA3A |OSPITAL. ALC. M. 2.60|2.95|2.80|4.40|4.80]|9.009.001.55|2.30|4.40|3.35|4.70|3.50|2.25|7.7512.40 | 8.50]1.97 | 2.75]2.75 | 2.85
21:30{ 1170 |ITASA |VICENZA PRO VERC. 1.32/4.40/10.5]11.90/19.0|2.80|40.0|1.72|2.00|3.60|2.90]2.20|1.62]|1.57 |3.90|3.70|23.0|2.65|2.85]|1.60 | 6.75
21:30{ 1183 |ITA3C |GIUGLIANO SORRENTO 2.15|3.35/3.15|3.45|5.20|6.00 | 9.001.96 | 1.75|2.90 | 2.55|3.25|2.60 | 1.85|6.002.05 | 7.50 ]| 1.63 | 2.00 | 2.00 | 2.35
21:30/1184 |ITA3C |PICERNO FOGGIA 2.05|3.20/3.60|3.35|6.00|6.25]10.5|1.55|2.304.40 | 3.35|3.80|2.80|2.05|6.502.60 | 10.0]2.10 | 2.80]2.35 | 3.45
21:30{12141|AR4PF |LEANDRO ARG.ROS. 2.80|2.95|2.60|4.80|4.40]9.00|9.001.53|2.35|4.60|3.40|5.40|4.10|2.40|9.002.30|7.75]|2.00 | 2.85]2.90 | 2.85
21:30{12273/AR4PF |S.BARRAC. JJ URQ. 2.40|2.95|3.05[4.00|5.30/8.009.50|1.41]2.70|5.40 | 3.80|4.90|3.50|2.30|7.75|2.40 | 10.0]2.20 | 3.00] 3.00 | 3.35
21:30{ 1433 |ARG 1 |BARRACAS BELGRANO 2.80|2.75|3.00|4.80|4.8019.50|9.501.38 |2.80|5.40 | 3.90| 5.80 | 4.40|2.40 | 9.00|2.40 | 9.00]2.20 | 3.00 ] 3.30 | 3.30
21:30/ 1480 |ARG3 |FLANDRIA VILLA D. 2.45|2.60|3.50)4.10|5.20]8.00 | 9.501.34|3.00 | 5.85|3.80]4.90|3.60(2.30|7.75]2.4010.0] 2.30 | 3.20 | 3.05 | 3.35
21:30{ 3451 |POL 1 |MOTORL. RADOMIAK 2.25|3.35/2.95|3.60|4.80]|6.50|9.002.031.70|2.75|2.50|3.25|2.65|1.85|6.00[1.95|7.00]1.60 | 1.90 ] 2.00 | 2.20
21:30/ 4032 |[ESP 2 |LEGANES CASTELLON 2.30|3.40/3.10|3.70|5.10|7.25]9.501.90 | 1.80 | 3.05|2.65|3.60 | 2.85[1.93|6.25|2.10|7.50]1.63|2.00]2.15 | 2.40
21:45/1108 |ITA1 |GENOA LAZIO 3.1013.15|2.6015.40/4.40]10.5|9.501.53|2.50 | 5.00 | 3.60]6.50 | 5.00|2.40|10.0]2.30 | 8.00]|2.10 | 2.90 | 3.15 | 3.00
21:45| 2164 |[ENFAC|AVELEY HALESOWEN 2.35|3.35/2.80|3.70|4.60|7.00 | 8.00|2.11]1.65|2.70 | 2.45|3.40|2.75|1.85|6.00|1.95|6.75]1.55| 1.85]2.00 | 2.10
21:45/ 5115 [FRA 2 |\BOULOGNE RED STAR 3.40|3.3012.20|5.70|3.60|10.5|7.25|1.62 | 2.15|4.00 | 3.20 | 6.00 | 5.00 | 2.45 | 9.50|2.05 | 7.00]1.92 | 2.60 | 3.10 | 2.35
22:00111330BOL 1 |STRONGEST ORIENTE 1.32/5.008.00]1.75/12.0|2.35|38.03.20|1.30 | 1.82 | 1.85]|1.47 | 1.35]|1.40|2.40|2.60|13.0/1.58 | 1.75]1.25 | 4.10
22:00{12263 AR1W |S.LUIS W NEW.0.B.W 5.303.60|1.638.00|2.55]|17.04.40]1.76 | 1.95|3.45|2.85|7.25|7.502.80 | 13.0|1.75|4.80| 1.97 | 2.50 | 3.70 | 1.83
22:00| 1355 |URY 1 |RASING M. PROGRESO 1.95/3.30/3.80]3.10/5.80|5.80|11.0|1.72|2.00 | 3.60 | 2.90]3.35|2.50]1.90 6.00|2.50|11.0/1.882.502.10 | 3.15
22:00/1532 BRA 2 |AMAZONAS CHAPECOE. 2.5512.95|2.8514.3014.90]8.50|9.0011.53|2.35]4.60|3.40]4.90|3.5012.30|7.75]2.40 | 9.50]2.00 | 2.85]2.80 | 2.95
22:00/ 2115 |[ENG 1 |[EVERTON WEST HAM 1.75/3.805.30]2.75/8.005.10|19.01.90 | 1.90 | 3.30 | 2.85]2.85|2.15]1.80 | 5.40|2.80|13.0/1.90 | 2.40|1.88 | 3.70
22:00| 4069 |ESP 1 |VALENCIA OVIEDO 1.7513.60 1 5.60]2.80 | 10.05.30|19.0|1.67 | 2.20 | 4.20 | 3.25]3.15|2.30]1.85|6.00|2.95|13.012.05 | 2.70 | 2.05 | 4.70
22:00/ 4110 |PRT 1 |AROUCA PORTO 9.50|5.25/1.32|18.0/1.85|55.02.60|2.11]1.65|2.70|2.50|16.0|15.0|3.40|17.0|1.50 | 3.25]2.00 | 2.30 ] 5.60 | 1.45
22:15| 8549 [IC1PF |STJARNAN VIKINGUR 3.1513.90|1.9014.90 | 2.85]|8.50|4.90]2.50 | 1.40 | 1.97|2.00|3.60 | 3.501.80 |6.75]|1.60 | 4.20|1.40|1.60|1.87 | 1.58
23:00({12064/\WCM2 [FRANC.M20 S.AFR.M20 1.33/5.00]10.011.87|18.02.70|55.02.11|1.65|2.702.50]1.88 | 1.52]|1.52 | 3.25|3.40|17.0]2.00 | 2.25|1.45 | 5.60
23:00({12065\WCM2 |[NORW.M20 NIGER.M20 3.05/3.35|2.3515.20/3.80]19.50 | 7.7511.72|2.00 | 3.60 | 2.95]5.40 | 4.40]2.20 | 9.50]2.05|7.00]1.80 | 2.35|2.60 | 2.35
23:00/1378 |PRY 1 |S.AMEL. RECOLETA 2.20|3.20/3.20|3.60|5.30|7.009.501.69 |2.05|3.80|3.00|3.80|2.95[2.00|6.75]2.309.50]1.87 | 2.50]2.30 | 2.75
23:15/1692 |PER 1 |S.CRISTAL AYACUCHO 1.2016.2511.011.55/19.0|2.05|65.0|2.41|1.50|2.20 | 2.05]1.60 | 1.2711.35|2.70|3.40 | 19.012.10 | 2.40 | 1.30 | 5.30
00:30/11331/BOL 1 |ALW.READY R.ORURO 1.20/6.5010.5]11.48|16.0|2.00|65.0|3.20|1.30 | 1.73|1.80]1.37|1.22]|1.28 |2.25|2.80|14.0|1.75|1.87|1.20 | 4.50
00:5512264/JAM 1 |MOLYNES PORTM.UTD 4.30|3.4011.80|6.75|2.80|13.05.401.69|2.05|3.80|3.00|6.50|6.25|2.70|12.0|1.85|6.00]1.95|2.55]3.45 | 2.00
00:55| 1411 |CHI C |AUDAXIT. HUACHIP. 2.05|3.35/3.4013.30|5.40|5.909.501.85|1.85|3.15|2.75|3.20 | 2.55[1.90 | 6.002.30 | 9.50]1.73 | 2.20 ] 2.05 | 2.60
00:55| 1530 BRA 2 |AMER.MIN. VOLTAR. 1.8013.35/4.40]12.85|7.25|5.50|14.0|1.60|2.20 | 4.20 | 3.20]3.15|2.35]|1.85|6.25|2.70 | 12.0|2.05 | 2.70|2.10 | 3.80
00:55| 8660 |ME1W |PUMAS U.W ATL. LW 1.35/4.707.00]11.80|10.5|2.50|32.0|2.50|1.40|1.97 | 2.00]1.60|1.42]1.40|2.85|2.55|13.0|1.57 | 1.85]1.33 | 3.90
01:30| 1379 |PRY 1 |ATL.TEMB. OLIMPIA 5.10|3.50 11.67|7.75|2.60|15.04.40|1.85|1.85|3.15|2.75|6.75|7.25|2.65|13.0|1.77 | 4.60]|1.87 | 2.35]3.35 | 1.80
01:30/ 1531 |BRA 2 |AVAI CORITIBA 2.15|3.05/3.45|3.60|5.80|6.75|10.0|1.47 | 2.50|5.00 | 3.50|4.10|2.95[2.10|7.25|2.50 | 10.0]2.10 | 2.90] 2.60 | 3.50
02:00{12067|\WCM2 |COLOM.M20 S.AR.M20 1.5014.20 16.75]12.20 | 11.0|3.45|28.0|2.03|1.70 | 2.75|2.55]12.20 | 1.72]|1.63 | 3.80|2.80 | 13.0| 1.85 | 2.25| 1.58 | 4.40
02:00/12433WCM2 |USA M20 N.CAL.M20 1.01]15.0|40.0 7.7011.05]1.15 3.50
02:00| 1285 |CO2CL|JAGUAR.C. REAL KAR. 2.00/3.30|3.60}3.20|5.60]6.0010.511.69|2.05|3.80|3.00]|3.45|2.60[1.90|6.25]2.45|10.011.92|2.55[2.15|3.10
02:00| 1434 |ARG 1 |VELEZ A.TUCUMAN 1.9213.35/4.30]3.15|7.25|6.25|16.0|1.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 | 3.60]4.00 | 2.65]1.95|6.50|2.90 | 12.0|2.20 | 2.90 | 2.40 | 4.30
02:00| 1473 |ARG3 |DEP.MER. URQUIZA 2.20|2.5514.25|13.60|5.70|7.25|10.0|1.26 | 3.50 | 8.00 | 4.25|4.30 | 3.20|2.20 | 7.25]2.60 | 10.0]2.65 | 3.60 | 2.80 | 3.70
02:00| 1474 |ARG3 |COMUNLA. ACASSUSO 2.15|3.05/3.45|3.60|5.80|7.00|10.5|1.41]2.70|5.40|3.80|4.20|3.05[2.20|7.25|2.60 | 10.0]2.20 | 3.00]2.75 | 3.80
02:00| 1510 BRA 1 |SAO PAULO CEARA CE 1.7013.505.50]2.70 | 9.50| 5.00| 19.01.53 | 2.35|4.60 | 3.45]3.45|2.30]|1.85|6.00|3.15|13.0|2.20 | 2.85]2.10 | 4.80
03:00111332BOL 1 |GUBIRA BALOMPIE 1.55/3.90]5.60]2.25|8.50|3.45|17.0]2.29|1.55|2.40|2.15]2.05/1.72]|1.58 |3.70|2.60 | 11.0|1.63 | 1.98|1.53 | 3.10
03:00[12274 ME1W |ATLAS W TOLUCA W 3.15|3.70 1 1.95|5.00 | 3.00| 8.50 | 5.40 | 2.06 | 1.60 | 2.50 | 2.40|4.40|3.80|1.95|7.00|1.67 |4.90]|1.57 |1.90]|2.15|1.78




FOOTBALL Final Result HaltTime -Full{ win n Both Halves | Total Goals - Under/Over F:;T:éﬁf_ld comozzart GJ%?&&%\E‘F G;Eﬁ;vgii?llf Both Teams to Es'%'%l é%’;z
Hour ‘O'No_‘League‘ 1 X 2 11 2-2 dwl dw2 | under25 | over25 | overa5 | overl5 | 18ov25 | 18ov15 | over0S5 | overl5 | over05 | owerl5 g9 |eg&ov25 | over15 | overi5
TYPINGCODE| 1 0 2 7 9 605 | 606 5 3 4 34 561 | 570 | 511 | 512 | 514 | 515 | 517 | 574 | 520 | 524

03:00({12282 ME1W |[NECAXA W MONTERR.W 13.018.00|1.13]19.0/1.35|65.0|1.80|2.70|1.35|1.87 | 1.90]|16.0 | 15.0]3.35|22.0|1.25|2.15]1.92|2.05|5.10 | 1.18
03:10/ 1475 |ARG3 |S.MAR.B. MIDLAND 3.00|2.65|2.75|4.80|4.70]9.00 | 9.00|1.24 | 3.60 | 8.00 | 4.30|5.70 | 4.30 | 2.40 | 9.00|2.40 | 8.50] 2.60 | 3.60] 3.30 | 3.30
03:3012265JAM 1 \WATERHOU.  |CHAPELTON 1.8013.45/4.20]12.8016.5015.30|13.0/1.80|1.90|3.30|2.80|2.80|2.20]1.85/5.60]|2.55|11.0|1.88|2.40]|1.93|3.10
04:10| 1286 |CO2CL|ATLE.JAM. DEP.CUC. 4.20|3.45/1.80|6.50|2.80|13.0|5.30/1.80|1.90|3.30|2.80|6.00|5.90|2.55|11.0/1.85|5.60]1.88|2.40]3.10 | 1.93
04:30| 1456 |[ELSV1 |CD HERC. CD AGUILA 5.10|3.6011.65|7.75|2.55|15.0 | 4.3011.90 | 1.80 | 3.05|2.60|6.50 | 7.25|2.60 | 13.0|1.73 | 4.50]1.82 | 2.30]3.25 | 1.75
04:30/ 1476 |PAN 1 |[UMECIT VERAGUAS 2.00/3.20|3.7013.30|6.00]6.25|11.0/1.53 | 2.35]4.60 | 3.40]3.90 | 2.70|2.00 |6.50]2.60 | 11.0] 2.15| 2.85]2.35 | 3.60
05:00{12283 ME1W |SANT.LW PUEBLAW 1.6014.00|4.50]2.30|6.25|3.60|11.0}2.15|1.55|2.35|2.15]12.15|1.77|1.57 | 3.70|2.20 | 10.5| 1.60 | 1.95]1.55 | 2.45
05:00/1782 |CRI 1 |ZELEDON MUN.LIB. 2.55|3.20|2.65|4.10|4.40|8.50|8.50|1.80|1.90|3.30|2.80|4.40|3.45|2.05|7.00]2.05|7.25]|1.70|2.20]2.35|2.40




